
StudentSafe Domesঞc:

Schedule of Benefits Part 1

SECTION 1 – STUDENT CONTENTS 

Contents

Sub limits

Loss away from place of residence

Personal computers, laptops and tablets

All other items (per item)

MMoney

Temporary accommodaঞon

$10,000

Sub limits

$5,000

$3,000

$1,000

$250

$1,000$1,000

Policy benefit Maximum benefits

SECTION 2 – ADDITIONAL STUDY AND DOMESTIC TRAVEL BENEFITS 

Accompanying relaঞves

Incidental hospital expenses

Loss of deposits and cancellaঞon costs

Repatriaঞon costs

Resumpঞon of study

TTravel delay and missed connecঞon

$1,500

$1,000

$10,000

$1,000

$1,000

$500

SECTION 3 – LIFE BENEFITS

Funeral expenses

Accidental death or total disablement

$10,000

$10,000

SECTION 4 – PERSONAL LIABILITY

Personal liability

Forest and rural fires

$1,000,000

$1,000,000


