StudentSafe Domestic:

Schedule of Benefits Part 1

Policy benefit

SECTION 1 – STUDENT CONTENTS	
Contents	\$10,000
Sub limits	Sub limits
Loss away from place of residence	\$5,000
Personal computers, laptops and tablets	\$3,000
All other items (per item)	\$1,000
Money	\$250
Temporary accommodation	\$1,000
SECTION 2 – ADDITIONAL STUDY AND DOMESTIC TRAVEL BENEFITS	
Accompanying relatives	\$1,500
Incidental hospital expenses	\$1,000
Loss of deposits and cancellation costs	\$10,000
Repatriation costs	\$1,000
Resumption of study	\$1,000
Travel delay and missed connection	\$500
SECTION 3 – LIFE BENEFITS	
Funeral expenses	\$10,000
Accidental death or total disablement	\$10,000
SECTION 4 - PERSONAL LIABILITY	
Personal liability	\$1,000,000
Forest and rural fires	\$1,000,000

Maximum benefits